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MONITOR
TC1NEXT GEN

The TC1 Next Gen is a state-of-the-art transport
carrier designed for efficiency and versatility in
confined spaces.

Compact enough to pass through standard
doorways, it offers unparalleled accessibility
for indoor and outdoor applications. With a load
capacityofupto1,000kgandalowcenterof gravity,
the TC1 Next Gen ensures stability and precise
handling, even on steep inclines or uneven surfaces.

Its innovative design includes multiple tool
configurations, such as a platform, turntable, and
lifting scissor, allowing it to adapt seamlessly to
various transport and lifting needs. Operated
via a remote control, it offers exceptional user
convenience and accuracy. Its efficient battery
system provides reliable power, requiring only 4
hours to fully charge, ensuring minimal downtime.

The TC1Next Genisthe perfect solutionforindustries
requiring compact, powerful, and adaptable
transport carriers.
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Technical
Specifications

Capacity

Max. Speed

Weight

Height

Width

Length

Steering

Tractive force from standstill
Range with1000 kg load
Battery charging time
Ground clearance

Track width

Max. forward slope (unloaded)
Max. lateral slope (unloaded)
Driving straight

Steering

(All specs E&OE and subject to change)

1000 kg
6km/h
325kg

335mm

700 mm

1300 mm
Remote RC6
1100 daN/kg

8km
4hours
85mm

150 mm

45°
40°

Tjoystick

Tjoystick
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Our Locations

Branches & Service Centres

Tamworth Sydney
143 Gunnedah Rd 49-50 CassolaPI
Tamworth NSW 2340 Penrith NSW 2740
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Melbourne Brisbane
24-28 William Rd 191Magnesium Dr
Dandenong South VIC 3175 Crestmead QLD 4132

agent@monitor.net.au

@MonitorAUS

Brisbane - Caboolture Perth 1800 025 024
2 AltaRoad 11Reihill Rd monitor.net.au @
Caboolture QLD 4510 Maddington WA 6109

| the world’sbest equipment
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